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9 145 Kolly Ivo 1977 E Plaffeien - Brünisried V
9 144 Ackermann Manfred 1962 E St.Antoni I
9 144 Chambettaz Pascal 1969 E St.Ursen I
9 143 Riedo Yvo 1959 E St.Ursen I
9 142 Ruch Gerold 1943 V St.Antoni I
9 142 Willy Kurt 1946 V St.Antoni II
9 142 Julmy Linus 1947 V Plasselb I
5 142 Brülhart Erwin 1963 E Heitenried VI
9 142 Vonlanthen Thomas 1979 E St.Antoni IV
9 141 Schmutz Josef 1927 S Ueberstorf I
9 141 Aebischer Hugo 1939 V Wünnewil - Flamatt I
5 141 Hayoz Linus 1957 E Plaffeien - Brünisried V
9 141 Andrey Gilbert 1961 E Plasselb I
K 141 Brügger Roman 1962 E St.Antoni II
9 141 Zosso Hubert 1973 E St.Silvester I
9 140 Jungo Otto 1941 V St.Ursen III
9 140 Ruch Gerold 1943 V St.Antoni I
9 140 Julmy Linus 1947 V Plasselb I
9 140 Sauterel Alois 1948 E St.Antoni III
9 140 Vonlanthen Josef 1952 E St.Antoni I
9 140 Auderset Josef 1952 E St.Antoni III
9 140 Andrey Gilbert 1961 E Plasselb I
9 140 Chambettaz Pascal 1969 E St.Ursen I
5 140 Decorvet Daniel 1969 E St.Ursen IV
9 140 Jungo Guido 1970 E St.Ursen II
9 140 Raemy Mario 1970 E Plaffeien - Brünisried I
9 140 Rappo Adrian 1971 E Wünnewil - Flamatt I
9 140 Buntschu Mario 1973 E St.Silvester I
9 140 Kolly Ivo 1977 E Plaffeien - Brünisried V
9 140 Trachsel Sandra 1978 E D Plaffeien - Brünisried I
9 140 Filipelli Rico 1978 E St.Silvester II
9 139 Müller Hans 1942 V St.Ursen III
5 139 Aebischer Hubert 1945 V Heitenried VI
9 139 Binz Urs 1948 E St.Antoni III
9 139 Auderset Josef 1952 E St.Antoni III
9 139 Andrey Heribert 1956 E St.Ursen I
9 139 Rappo Renaldo 1971 E St.Antoni VI
9 139 Willy Roland 1972 E Plaffeien - Brünisried I
9 138 Jungo Otto 1941 V St.Ursen III
5 138 Aebischer Hubert 1945 V Heitenried VI
9 138 Gilgen Peter 1950 E St.Antoni III
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K 138 Nösberger Moritz 1953 E St.Antoni II
9 138 Jungo Armin 1956 E St.Ursen II
9 138 Jungo Chantal 1958 E D St.Ursen II
K 138 Baeriswy Thomas 1968 E St.Antoni II
9 138 Egger Stefan 1970 E St.Antoni VI
9 138 Brügger Kilian 1973 E St.Antoni VI
9 138 Kolly Elmar 1975 E St.Silvester I
9 138 Neuhaus Martin 1989 J St.Ursen JS
5 137 Schaller Hugo 1941 V Wünnewil - Flamatt VI
9 137 Müller Hans 1942 V St.Ursen III
9 137 Rappo Hans 1942 V St.Antoni III
9 137 Rappo Hans 1942 V St.Antoni III
K 137 Gauch Dominik 1942 V Giffers II
K 137 Gauch Dominik 1942 V Giffers II
K 137 Heimo Gilbert 1946 V St.Antoni V
9 137 Vonlanthen Josef 1952 E St.Antoni I
9 137 Ackermann Manfred 1962 E St.Antoni I
5 137 Brülhart Erwin 1963 E Heitenried VI
9 137 Jungo Kaya 1968 E St.Ursen IV
9 137 Rappo Adrian 1971 E Wünnewil - Flamatt I
9 137 Willy Roland 1972 E Plaffeien - Brünisried I
9 137 Bächler Bernhard 1974 E St.Silvester II
9 137 Trachsel Sandra 1978 E D Plaffeien - Brünisried I
9 137 Bächler Rafael 1979 E St.Antoni IV
9 137 Kolly Matthias 1980 E Plaffeien - Brünisried I
5 136 Krebs Alfred 1939 V Wünnewil - Flamatt VI
5 136 Jenny Bruno 1941 V Wünnewil - Flamatt VI
9 136 Egger Linus 1941 V St.Antoni I
9 136 Müller Erwin 1942 V St.Ursen III
K 136 Heimo Gilbert 1946 V St.Antoni V
5 136 Neuhaus Josef 1948 E Wünnewil - Flamatt VI
9 136 Flisch Paul 1949 E St.Antoni I
5 136 Fontana Hans 1952 E Ueberstorf I
K 136 Nösberger Moritz 1953 E St.Antoni II
9 136 Jungo Armin 1956 E St.Ursen II
9 136 Rappo Daniel 1966 E Wünnewil - Flamatt I
9 136 Jungo Guido 1970 E St.Ursen II
9 136 Raemy Mario 1970 E Plaffeien - Brünisried I
9 136 Brügger Markus 1970 E St.Antoni VI
9 136 Rappo Renaldo 1971 E St.Antoni VI
9 136 Buntschu René 1973 E St.Silvester I
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9 136 Brügger Kilian 1973 E St.Antoni VI
9 136 Kolly Elmar 1975 E St.Silvester I
9 136 Egger Elmar 1976 E St.Antoni IV
9 136 Bapst Mireille 1983 E D Plaffeien - Brünisried V
9 136 Neuhaus Martin 1989 J St.Ursen JS
9 135 Schmutz Josef 1927 S Ueberstorf I
5 135 Fasel Peter 1932 S Wünnewil - Flamatt VI
5 135 Benninger Herbert 1938 V Ueberstorf I
5 135 Krebs Alfred 1939 V Wünnewil - Flamatt VI
9 135 Wüthrich Fritz 1939 V Giffers II
9 135 Egger Linus 1941 V St.Antoni I
9 135 Zürcher Heinrich 1941 V Giffers II
5 135 Schmid Paul 1942 V Ueberstorf I
5 135 Brunner Walter 1944 V Ueberstorf I
9 135 Willy Kurt 1946 V St.Antoni II
9 135 Sauterel Alois 1948 E St.Antoni III
9 135 Dousse Ruedi 1951 E Plaffeien - Brünisried II
5 135 Fontana Hans 1952 E Ueberstorf I
9 135 Riedo Otto 1956 E St.Ursen I
9 135 Chambettaz Daniel 1956 E St.Ursen IV
5 135 Hayoz Linus 1957 E Plaffeien - Brünisried V
9 135 Jungo Franz 1959 E St.Ursen I
K 135 Brügger Roman 1962 E St.Antoni II
5 135 Zahno Othmar 1963 E Heitenried VI
9 135 Rappo Daniel 1966 E Wünnewil - Flamatt I
9 135 Zosso Hubert 1973 E St.Silvester I
9 135 Bächler Bernhard 1974 E St.Silvester II
9 135 Buchs Dominik 1976 E St.Silvester II
9 135 Rotzetter Manfred 1981 E Plaffeien - Brünisried I
9 135 Rotzetter Manfred 1981 E Plaffeien - Brünisried I
9 135 Aeby Aldo 1988 J St.Ursen JS
K 134 Schaller Pius 1930 S Heitenried I
5 134 Jenny Bruno 1941 V Wünnewil - Flamatt VI
K 134 Binz Otto 1942 V St.Antoni V
5 134 Hayoz Bruno 1947 V Heitenried VI
9 134 Dousse Ruedi 1951 E Plaffeien - Brünisried II
9 134 Andrey Heribert 1956 E St.Ursen I
9 134 Burri - Escher Antje 1966 E D Giffers II
9 134 Brügger Markus 1970 E St.Antoni VI
K 134 Schafer Roger 1972 E Plasselb II
9 134 Buntschu Mario 1973 E St.Silvester I
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9 134 Schuwey Lukas 1973 E Plasselb II
9 134 Mauron Beat 1974 E St.Silvester II
9 134 Bapst Mireille 1983 E D Plaffeien - Brünisried V
9 134 Burri Patrick 1989 J St.Ursen JS
K 133 Binz Otto 1942 V St.Antoni V
K 133 Aeby Bernhard 1944 V Giffers II
9 133 Kolly Anton 1947 V Plaffeien - Brünisried II
9 133 Flisch Paul 1949 E St.Antoni I
9 133 Ruffieux Heinrich 1951 E Plasselb I
9 133 Jungo Hubert 1953 E St.Ursen III
9 133 Jungo Hubert 1953 E St.Ursen III
9 133 Riedo Dorli 1963 E D St.Ursen IV
9 133 Buntschu René 1973 E St.Silvester I
9 133 Schmutz Marc 1983 E St.Antoni IV
K 132 Schaller Pius 1930 S Heitenried I
5 132 Fasel Peter 1932 S Wünnewil - Flamatt VI
5 132 Schaller Hugo 1941 V Wünnewil - Flamatt VI
9 132 Marro Leo 1946 V Plaffeien - Brünisried II
5 132 Hayoz Bruno 1947 V Heitenried VI
9 132 Kolly Anton 1947 V Plaffeien - Brünisried II
5 132 Neuhaus Josef 1948 E Wünnewil - Flamatt VI
9 132 Binz Urs 1948 E St.Antoni III
9 132 Riedo Otto 1956 E St.Ursen I
9 132 Jungo Kaya 1968 E St.Ursen IV
K 132 Baeriswy Thomas 1968 E St.Antoni II
9 132 Egger Stefan 1970 E St.Antoni VI
9 132 Egger Elmar 1976 E St.Antoni IV
9 132 Dousse Philipp 1978 E Plaffeien - Brünisried V
9 132 Kolly Matthias 1980 E Plaffeien - Brünisried I
9 132 Stampfli Christoph 1982 E St.Antoni IV
9 132 Riedo Markus 1989 J St.Ursen JS
K 131 Vögeli Viktor 1927 S Heitenried I
9 131 Hasler Paul 1936 S St.Antoni V
K 131 Aebischer Moritz 1937 S St.Antoni V
9 131 Julmy Meinrad 1946 V St.Antoni II
9 131 Dousse Hans 1948 E Plaffeien - Brünisried II
5 131 Zahno Othmar 1963 E Heitenried VI
5 131 Zahno Stefan 1968 E Heitenried VI
K 131 Schafer Roger 1972 E Plasselb II
9 131 Egger Philipp 1973 E St.Antoni VI
9 131 Dousse Philipp 1978 E Plaffeien - Brünisried V
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9 131 Schmutz Marc 1983 E St.Antoni IV
9 130 Zumwald Linus 1932 S Heitenried I
9 130 Hasler Paul 1936 S St.Antoni V
K 130 Aebischer Moritz 1937 S St.Antoni V
9 130 Aebischer Hugo 1939 V Wünnewil - Flamatt I
9 130 Wüthrich Fritz 1939 V Giffers II
K 130 Baeriswyl Werner 1940 V Heitenried I
9 130 Müller Erwin 1942 V St.Ursen III
5 130 Brunner Walter 1944 V Ueberstorf I
9 130 Julmy Meinrad 1946 V St.Antoni II
9 130 Cotting Josef 1952 E Wünnewil - Flamatt I
9 130 Chambettaz Daniel 1956 E St.Ursen IV
9 130 Jungo Chantal 1958 E D St.Ursen II
9 130 Riedo Yvo 1959 E St.Ursen I
9 130 Neuhaus Erwin 1962 E Plasselb II
9 130 Auderset Michael 1966 E Wünnewil - Flamatt I
9 130 Baeriswyl Pascal 1973 E St.Ursen II
9 130 Buchs Dominik 1976 E St.Silvester II
9 130 Vonlanthen Thomas 1979 E St.Antoni IV
9 130 Bielmann Steve 1986 E Plasselb II
9 130 Burri Patrick 1989 J St.Ursen JS
K 129 Aebischer Hugo 1928 S Heitenried I
9 129 Gilgen Peter 1950 E St.Antoni III
9 129 Ruffieux Heinrich 1951 E Plasselb I
9 129 Cotting Josef 1952 E Wünnewil - Flamatt I
9 129 Rätzo Bernhard 1969 E St.Silvester I
9 129 Schuwey Lukas 1973 E Plasselb II
9 129 Egger Philipp 1973 E St.Antoni VI
9 129 Bächler Rafael 1979 E St.Antoni IV
9 129 Stampfli Christoph 1982 E St.Antoni IV
9 129 Bächler Florian 1985 E St.Antoni V
5 128 Benninger Herbert 1938 V Ueberstorf I
9 128 Jungo Alfons 1939 V St.Ursen III
9 128 Zürcher Heinrich 1941 V Giffers II
K 128 Aeby Bernhard 1944 V Giffers II
5 128 Ruffieux Anton 1948 E Plasselb I
9 128 Raemy Heribert 1948 E Plasselb II
9 128 Jungo Franz 1959 E St.Ursen I
9 128 Auderset Michael 1966 E Wünnewil - Flamatt I
5 128 Zahno Stefan 1968 E Heitenried VI
9 128 Rätzo Bernhard 1969 E St.Silvester I
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9 128 Schweingruber Sandra 1984 E D Plaffeien - Brünisried V
9 128 Jungo Jonas 1987 J St.Ursen JS
K 127 Vögeli Viktor 1927 S Heitenried I
5 127 Schmid Paul 1942 V Ueberstorf I
9 127 Marro Leo 1946 V Plaffeien - Brünisried II
9 127 Bracher Christian 1963 E St.Ursen IV
9 127 Burri - Escher Antje 1966 E D Giffers II
9 127 Mauron Beat 1974 E St.Silvester II
9 127 Riedo Markus 1989 J St.Ursen JS
9 126 Zumwald Linus 1932 S Heitenried I
9 126 Raemy Heribert 1948 E Plasselb II
9 126 Stempfel Josef 1957 E Plaffeien - Brünisried II
9 126 Neuhaus Erwin 1962 E Plasselb II
9 126 Baeriswyl Pascal 1973 E St.Ursen II
9 126 Cambettaz Christian 1973 E St.Silvester II
9 126 Bächler Florian 1985 E St.Antoni V
9 126 Bielmann Steve 1986 E Plasselb II
9 125 Jungo Alfons 1939 V St.Ursen III
K 125 Baeriswyl Werner 1940 V Heitenried I
5 125 Ruffieux Anton 1948 E Plasselb I
9 125 Bracher Christian 1963 E St.Ursen IV
9 125 Neuhaus Lorenz 1973 E Plasselb I
9 125 Schweingruber Sandra 1984 E D Plaffeien - Brünisried V
K 124 Aebischer Hugo 1928 S Heitenried I
9 124 Müller Norbert 1966 E St.Ursen II
9 124 Aeby Aldo 1988 J St.Ursen JS
9 121 Jungo Jonas 1987 J St.Ursen JS
9 120 Müller Norbert 1966 E St.Ursen II
9 119 Cambettaz Christian 1973 E St.Silvester II
9 119 Filipelli Rico 1978 E St.Silvester II
5 118 Decorvet Daniel 1969 E St.Ursen IV
9 117 Neuhaus Lorenz 1973 E Plasselb I
9 115 Riedo Dorli 1963 E D St.Ursen IV
9 112 Stempfel Josef 1957 E Plaffeien - Brünisried II
9 104 Dousse Hans 1948 E Plaffeien - Brünisried II


